
Boys 5k CHS Quad

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Charlottesville 00:16:56.73 23

2 Western Albemarle 00:17:19.71 32

3 Orange County 00:19:42.65 91

4 Goochland High School 00:20:17.30 102

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Non Scoring 00:21:46.75 3
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Boys 5k CHS Quad

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Charlottesville 00:16:56.73 23 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 773 Nathaniel McKee 00:16:18.86 1

2 2 774 Nathaniel Orban 00:16:19.42 2

3 4 768 Jack Helmke 00:17:02.84 4

4 6 764 Graham Goodale 00:17:16.29 6

5 10 775 Samson Palmer 00:17:46.24 10

6 12 780 Wes Swanson 00:18:05.90 (12)

7 13 760 Jeff Ellis 00:18:41.02 (13)

2 Western Albemarle 00:17:19.71 17 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 861 Ben Amago 00:16:28.33 3

2 5 863 Michael Azzato 00:17:05.49 5

3 7 867 Spencer Envall 00:17:41.28 7

4 8 874 Kai Lehmensiek 00:17:41.34 8

5 9 882 Finn Smith 00:17:42.11 9

6 14 872 Collin Kershisnik 00:18:42.12 (14)

7 15 875 Edu Molina Rojo 00:19:16.06 (15)

3 Orange County 00:19:42.65 15 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 841 Charles Harrison II 00:17:47.10 11

2 20 854 Aayden Zbinden-Brassard 00:19:35.96 17

3 28 847 Cyris Roldan 00:20:20.15 20

4 30 837 Tommy Carmody 00:20:24.22 21

5 31 853 Nicholas Williams 00:20:25.85 22

6 36 845 Daniel Palke 00:20:55.98 (23)

7 44 843 Anibal Lopez 00:21:51.42 (27)

4 Goochland High School 00:20:17.30 9 102

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 806 Dustin Brown 00:19:30.48 16

2 21 819 Jonathan Paschall 00:19:38.20 18

3 22 809 Jarin Evans 00:19:54.96 19

4 39 815 Camron Hardy 00:21:11.10 24

5 40 816 Aiden Johnson 00:21:11.77 25

6 43 810 Jerry Fry 00:21:18.81 (26)

7 46 807 Alec Burnet 00:21:56.21 (28)
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Boys 5k CHS Quad

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 773 Nathaniel McKee K 00:16:18.86 Charlottesville

2 2 774 Nathaniel Orban K 00:16:19.42 Charlottesville

3 3 861 Ben Amago K 00:16:28.33 Western Albemarle

4 4 768 Jack Helmke K 00:17:02.84 Charlottesville

5 5 863 Michael Azzato K 00:17:05.49 Western Albemarle

6 6 764 Graham Goodale K 00:17:16.29 Charlottesville

7 7 867 Spencer Envall K 00:17:41.28 Western Albemarle

8 8 874 Kai Lehmensiek K 00:17:41.34 Western Albemarle

9 9 882 Finn Smith K 00:17:42.11 Western Albemarle

10 10 775 Samson Palmer K 00:17:46.24 Charlottesville

11 11 841 Charles Harrison II K 00:17:47.10 Orange County

12 (12) 780 Wes Swanson K 00:18:05.90 Charlottesville

13 (13) 760 Jeff Ellis K 00:18:41.02 Charlottesville

14 (14) 872 Collin Kershisnik K 00:18:42.12 Western Albemarle

15 (15) 875 Edu Molina Rojo K 00:19:16.06 Western Albemarle

16 0 868 Carson Floyd K 00:19:22.93 Western Albemarle

17 0 881 Silvio Sicoli K 00:19:26.88 Western Albemarle

18 0 864 Chris Carter K 00:19:30.24 Western Albemarle

19 16 806 Dustin Brown K 00:19:30.48 Goochland High School

20 17 854 Aayden Zbinden-Brassard K 00:19:35.96 Orange County

21 18 819 Jonathan Paschall K 00:19:38.20 Goochland High School

22 19 809 Jarin Evans K 00:19:54.96 Goochland High School

23 0 779 Murray Susen K 00:19:55.55 Charlottesville

24 0 879 Zach Salzberg K 00:19:58.28 Western Albemarle

25 0 860 Max Alhusen K 00:20:04.51 Non Scoring

26 0 778 Zachery Siller K 00:20:13.05 Charlottesville

27 0 880 Noah Shaw K 00:20:19.59 Western Albemarle

28 20 847 Cyris Roldan K 00:20:20.15 Orange County

29 0 762 Sean Franks K 00:20:22.68 Charlottesville

30 21 837 Tommy Carmody K 00:20:24.22 Orange County

31 22 853 Nicholas Williams K 00:20:25.85 Orange County

32 0 753 George Aten K 00:20:33.22 Charlottesville

33 0 771 Jacob Long K 00:20:33.71 Charlottesville

34 0 878 Morgan Pugh K 00:20:43.21 Western Albemarle

35 0 869 Deegan Gardner K 00:20:45.62 Western Albemarle

36 (23) 845 Daniel Palke K 00:20:55.98 Orange County

37 0 883 Nolan Stype K 00:21:00.61 Western Albemarle

38 0 755 Joshua Bleakley K 00:21:08.30 Charlottesville

39 24 815 Camron Hardy K 00:21:11.10 Goochland High School

40 25 816 Aiden Johnson K 00:21:11.77 Goochland High School

41 0 769 Javier Herrero K 00:21:14.50 Charlottesville

42 0 754 Noah Bell K 00:21:18.11 Charlottesville

43 (26) 810 Jerry Fry K 00:21:18.81 Goochland High School

44 (27) 843 Anibal Lopez K 00:21:51.42 Orange County

45 0 772 Will Maurer K 00:21:54.99 Charlottesville

46 (28) 807 Alec Burnet K 00:21:56.21 Goochland High School

47 0 839 Tyler Faust K 00:22:02.65 Orange County

48 0 849 Wyatt Snider K 00:22:03.36 Non Scoring

49 0 835 Samuel Barfield K 00:22:49.93 Orange County

50 0 834 Deacon Barfield K 00:22:50.06 Orange County

51 0 862 Joaquin Amago K 00:23:10.80 Western Albemarle
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Boys 5k CHS Quad

52 0 877 Elliott Newell K 00:23:12.37 Non Scoring

53 0 765 Ashley Griffin K 00:23:52.06 Charlottesville

54 0 866 Asher Dawson K 00:23:54.53 Western Albemarle

55 0 840 Jackson Hamilton K 00:24:13.69 Orange County

56 0 852 Aiden Westergaard K 00:24:29.77 Orange County

57 0 813 Carter Goodman K 00:24:47.38 Goochland High School

58 0 770 Solomon Lam K 00:24:52.86 Charlottesville

59 0 821 Travis Tamagnini K 00:24:54.01 Goochland High School

60 0 752 Roerto Armengol K 00:25:00.45 Charlottesville

61 0 846 Colt Pannell K 00:25:11.26 Orange County

62 0 850 George Trolenberg K 00:25:14.48 Orange County

63 0 756 Matthew Bowling K 00:25:16.05 Charlottesville

64 0 844 Duane Matthews K 00:25:16.79 Orange County

65 0 761 Augie Field K 00:26:07.35 Charlottesville

66 0 759 Berren Dreier K 00:26:10.62 Charlottesville

67 0 757 Cyrus Candia K 00:26:13.26 Charlottesville
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